
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

City Bank, Exeter
Oraven Bank
Christchurch Bank
Cardiff Bank
Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, "]

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth 1
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and f
Herefordshire Bank J

Derby Bank
Derby Bank
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and )

TTiVh Ppnl: "Ro ™lr 1

Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank -.
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,)

Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

East Cornwall Bank
East Riding Bank
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford)

Bank j"
Exeter Bank

Fakenham Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage
Farnham Bank
Faversham Bank

Grantham Bank
Guildford Bank
Grantham Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertford and Ware Bank
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull 1

Bank * f
Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank ;
Hemel Hempstead Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank
Hereford, Ross and Arcenfield )

Bank, and Ross and Archenfield /-
Bank )

Ipswich Bank
Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, ~|

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- I
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and f
Woodbridsre Bank J

. Exeter
Settle

. Christchurch

. Cardiff.'...

Derby

Derby

Devizes

Doncaster

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Beverley

Chelmsford

Exeter

Fakenham
Farringdon
Farnham

Godalmincr ... .....
Grantham
Guildford
G rantham . .

Hastings
Hereford
Ware

Hull

Huntingdon
Harwich
Hemel Hempstead
Hitchen

Hereford

Ipswich ........ ..

Milford and Co
Alcocks, Birkbecks, and Co. ..
Tice Welch and Co
Towsrood and Co

Bromage, Snead and Co

\Y~. and S Evans
Smith and Co

Crompton, Newton, and Co*

Hughes Locke and Co

Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co.
TTodf^P finrl "NTnvTYi i n

Williams and Co ....

Robins Foster and Co
Bower Hutton and Co

Walford, Greenwood, and Co....

Sanders and Co

GlirnPV? "Rirlrhpplr or»rl C*n

Barnes and Medley . .
John and Jas Knight
Hilton and Co

Mellersh and Keen
iKewney and Elinfir
Messrs. Haydon
Hardy and Co

Smitll TTllrlfr onil On

Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co

Rust and Veasey
Cox Cobbold and Co
Smith and Whittings^al
Sharpies and Co. .

Morgan, Hoskins and Co

Bacon and Co

Average
Amount.

£.
18180

. 73879
1855
5990

6016

11910
33262

23152

11206
9572

55589

73487.

9340

40455

85601
46479

39540

24992

19165
4292

12050
4925

5335
4518

11776
22943

19350
14182
15902

18135

40116
4815

20410
34293

19035
')

17696

65630

.LJL^'LX \ :J_


