Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Christchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Settle	Alcocks, Birkbecks, and Co Tice, Welch, and Co Towgood and Co	£. 18180 73879 1855 5990 6016
Derby Bank Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank Devizes Bank	Derby	W. and S. Evans	11910 33262
	Derby	1 - ' '	23152
	Devizes Diss Doncaster	Oakes, Fincham, and Co.	11206 9572 55589
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank	Darlington	Backhouse and Co	73487.
Devonport BankDorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)	Devenport	Hodge and Norman	9340
shire Bank	Dorchester	Williams and Co	4045 5
East Cornwall Bank	Liskeard Beverley		85601 46479
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford	Chelmsford	Walford, Greenwood, and Co	39540
Exeter Bank	Exeter	Sanders and Co	24992
Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank	Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Barnes and Medley	19165 4292 12050 4925
Fodalming Bank	Godalming Grantbam Guildford Grantham	Mellersh and Keen Kewney and King Messrs. Haydon Hardy and Co.	5335 4518 11776 22943
Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull	Hastings	Smith, Hilder, and Co	19350 14182 15902
Bank	Hull Huntingdon Harwich	Smith, Brothers, and Co Rust and Veasey Cox, Cobbold, and Co	18135 40116 4815
Temel Hempstead Bank	Hemel Hempstead Hitchen	Smith and Whittingstal	20410 34293 19035
Bank		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
swich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank Man-			17696
mingtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Alexanders and Co	65630

